DESCRIPTION
ITEM NO.
SCALE SHEETDATE REV
VBT-WMxxx-BP
M-TYPE L BRACKET
none 1 of 109/18/2020
SIDE VIEW
TOP VIEW
END VIEW
L 2.48 [63.0]
ITEM       LENGTH            CABLE TRAY SIZE
VBT-WM100-BP    6.3” [160mm]    4” [100mm]
VBT-WM150-BP    8.3” [210mm]    6“ [150mm]
VBT-WM200-BP  10.2” [260mm]    8” [200mm]
VBT-WM300-BP  14.2” [360mm]  12” [300mm]
VBT-WM400-BP  18.1“ [460mm]  16” [400mm]
0.98 x 0.39 [25.0 x 10.0]
1.97 [50.0]
7.
48
 [1
90
.0
]
0.26 [6.5]